



2026:CGHC:25719

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5495 of 2022

Bhupendra Kumar Sahu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Others

24.08.2022	Mr. Faisal Akhtar, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G. A. for the State. Post this matter on 28th of September, 2022 alongwith WPS No. 5477/2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Amita