

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5477 of 2022



2026:CGHC:25719

Neetu Deshalahra **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5495/2022

29.03.2023

Mr. Faisal Akhtar, counsel of the petitioner.

Mr. Vaibhav Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State.

List in the week commencing 3rd July, 2023.

Sd/-

(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
JUDGE

k